
Pachet Satu Mare - OF SM

I.D.: 56856044

Data
publicarii 11.05.21

Coduri CPV

18937000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 184,00 RON - 184,00 RON

Descriere: Saci rafie 50x100 buc 50 1.95 97.50 Pungi plastic 3 kg buc 100 0.20 20.00 Pungi 30x40 buc
50 0.85 42.50 Sfoara bumbac buc 8 3.00 24.00
